
1 益  戸      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立柳生小学校 4 12.23 4.73 7.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.11 1.392 1 1 0 1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.60-2 1 0 0 0

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.07 0.430 -1 -2 -1 -2

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.212 2 1 0 -1

4.58 4.73

Skating Skills 1.20 2.253.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.003.25 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.003.00 2.00 2.00 1.75 2.00

7.50

2 工  藤  彩  馨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ホライゾン学園小学校 2 11.63 4.33 7.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.02 1.121 0 0 0 1

2 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.990 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 1F 0.50 0.03 0.531 1 0 0 1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.05 0.551 1 1 0 1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 0 1

4.30 4.33

Skating Skills 1.20 2.083.00 2.00 2.00 1.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.003.25 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.003.00 1.75 2.25 1.75 2.00

7.30
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3 土  田  はるか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立宮城野小学校 7 10.72 3.72 7.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.41 0.47-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.001 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.540 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.501 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 0 1

4.08 3.72

Skating Skills 1.20 2.003.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.833.25 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.003.00 2.25 2.00 1.75 1.75

7.00

4 沢  田  明  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立旭ヶ丘小学校 5 9.74 3.34 6.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.02 0.921 0 0 0 1

2 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 1 0 0 1

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 -1 0 0 1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.212 1 1 1 1

3.20 3.34

Skating Skills 1.20 1.753.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.753.00 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.833.25 1.75 1.50 1.75 2.00

6.40
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5 暮  石  和  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立片平丁小学校 6 9.65 3.45 6.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 1

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 -1 0 0 0

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.450 -1 -2 0 -2

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

3.50 3.45

Skating Skills 1.20 1.582.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.673.00 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.923.00 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.00

6.20

6 油  井  莉  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城教育大附属小学校 8 9.41 3.11 6.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.401 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.212 1 1 0 1

3.00 3.11

Skating Skills 1.20 1.833.00 1.50 1.75 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.753.25 1.50 1.50 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.673.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00

6.30
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7 大  友      慈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立長町南小学校 1 8.95 2.95 6.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 0 0 -1

2 1W+1T 0.70 0.00 0.700 0 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.971 0 -1 -1 0

3.00 2.95

Skating Skills 1.20 1.672.25 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.582.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.752.00 1.25 1.75 1.75 1.75

6.00

8 松  尾  桃  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台白百合学園小学校 3 7.37 1.97 5.60 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 1 0 0 0

3 1T+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.79-1 -1 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0 0 -1

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.00 1.97

Skating Skills 1.20 1.502.00 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.582.50 1.25 1.25 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.582.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

5.60

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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